LEDLUM247R2   8-25
APPLICATION
Linear Hazardous Location LED luminaires are
exceptionally versatile and robust. They are perfect
for challenging environments where durability and
reliability are crucial.
BENEFITS & FEATURES

1 of 3
ORDERING GUIDE
HAZLIN P XXX XXX D 8 50 WH
PRODUCT
NAME CLASSIFICATION  WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMP FINISH
HAZLIN =
Hazardous Linear
P = Performance 040 = 40W
060 = 60W
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V Dimming 8 = >80 CRI 50 = 5000K WH = White
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
FIXTURE
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW FINISH PTO
66811 HAZLINP/040UNVD850/WH 40 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 6000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White –
66812 HAZLINP/060UNVD850/WH 60 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 9000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White PTO
66813 HAZLINP/040HUVD850/WH 40 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 6000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White PTO
66814 HAZLINP/060HUVD850/WH 60 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 9000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White PTO
ELECTRICAL
	— 120-277 and 277-480Vac
	— Power Factor >.9
	— THD <20%
	— Dimmable 0-10V
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
	— T-Code: T5
-40°F to 122°F (-40°C to 50°C)
RATED LIFE
	— 100,000 hours (L70)
CERTIFICATIONS & LISTINGS
	— UL844 Hazardous Locations |
CSA 22.2 No. 137
	— Class l, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
	— Class ll, Division 1, Groups E, F, G
	— Class ll, Division 2, Groups F, G
	— Class III
	— UL 1598 Wet Location |
CSA 22.2 No 250
	— UL 1598A Marine Outside Type
	— DLC 5.1
	— IK08
WARRANTY
	— 5 year
	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
INSTALLATION
	— Ceiling mount
	— Wall mount
WATTAGE COMPARISON
TRADITIONAL
SOURCE
TRADITIONAL
SYSTEM WATTAGE
LED SYSTEM
WATTAGE
ENERGY
SAVINGS
100 MH 120 40 67%
150 MH 170 40 76%
175 MH 210 40 81%
100 MH 120 60 50%
150 MH 170 60 65%
175 MH 210 60 71%
2 of 3